
Salesmen Cell Number E-mail Coverage Areas
Steve Fulton - Sales 
Manager 678-467-0508 SFulton@mohawkrubber.com Georgia 
Albert Harvey - Mid-West 
Regional Manager 210-863-0659 AHarvey@mohawkrubber.com Texas
Byron Spilker - Western 
Regional Manager 801-564-8468 BSpilker@mohawkrubber.com Utah 
Chris Boyle- Southeast 
Regional Manager 803-800-6678 CBoyle@mohawkrubber.com North Carolina, South Carolina

David Ventura - Northeast 
Regional Manager 781-771-5818 DVentura@mohawkrubber.com

Vermont, Boston Metro, Southern, Eastern & Cape 
Cod Massachusetts, Northeast Connecticut, Rhode 
Island

Barbara Rhode 201-208-8733 BRhode@mohawkrubber.com North New Jersey, New York Burroughs
Bill Baxter 603-498-3937 BBaxter@mohawkrubber.com Delaware, Florida & National Accounts
Bill Bowling 270-348-4401 BBowling@mohawkrubber.com Western Kentucky, Western Tennessee
Bill Oswald 770-778-5586 BOswald@mohawkrubber.com North Carolina, Virginia

Brad Steiger 609-774-8135 BSteiger@mohawkrubber.com
Delaware, Maryland, Southern New Jersey, 
Southeastern Pennsylvania, Northern Viriginia

Brian Bufis 315-491-0109 BBufis@mohawkrubber.com
New Hampshire, Western Massachusettes, Mass Pike 
Boston to New York, Vermont

Bruce Dykes 864-200-9771 BDykes@mohawkrubber.com Florida 
Carol Maki 713-823-3256 CMaki@mohawkrubber.com Texas
Dave Hollingsworth 601-507-7714 DHollings@mohawkrubber.com Mississippi, Louisiana 
Dave Lama Jr 339-236-0643 DLamajr@mohawkrubber.com Massachusettes, Rhode Island
Dave Lama Sr 401-855-1306 DLama@mohawkrubber.com Massachusettes, Rhode Island, Connecticut
Dave Ramey 801-574-3670 DRamey@mohawkrubber.com Nevada, Western Idaho, Utah
David Stephens 417-299-8350 Dstephens@mohawkrubber.com SW Missouri, Arkansas, Eastern Oklahoma
Don Greene 404-615-0062 DGreene@mohawkrubber.com Georgia, Southern Tennessee
Earl Johnson 470-514-0456 EJohnson@mohawkrubber.com North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota
Frank Harcrow 205-368-4130 FHarcrow@mohawkrubber.com Central & Northern Alabama

John Browning 503-729-0922 JBrowning@mohawkrubber.com
Eastern Tennessee, West Virginia, Southwest 
Virginia, Eastern Kentucky

Ken Neil 210-392-6380 KNeil@mohawkrubber.com Texas

Matt Moore 704-914-6902 mmoore@mohawkrubber.com North Carolina

Matt Ryan 781-424-8191 MRyan@mohawkrubber.com
Long Island New York, Connecticut, North New 
Jersey

Merlin Oleson 678-478-1305 MOleson@mohawkrubber.com
Southern Alabama, Northwest and West Florida, 
South Georgia

Pete Georgantas 603-812-6990 PGeorgantas@mohawkrubber.com
Maine, New Hampshire, North Shore Massachusetts, 
Vermont

Rich Troupe 781-964-6280 RTroupe@mohawkrubber.com
Boston Metro & Western Massachusetts, Rhode 
Island, Connecticut 

Ricky Keith 781-584-2070 rkeith@mohawkrubber.com
Roger Wilson 816-351-0050 RWilson@mohawkrubber.com Nebraska, Kansas, Colorado

Skip Glass 781-812-6188 SGlass@mohawkrubber.com Town Fair Tire & Sullivan Tire - special accounts rep

Steve Lake 609-220-3995 SLake@mohawkrubber.com
Eastern Pennsylvania, Central New Jersey, South 
Central New York

Tiffany Keiser 330-268-2350 TKeiser@mohawkrubber.com Western Ohio, Michigan, Indiana, Illinois
Travis Bruson 801-502-5671 TBrunson@mohawkrubber.com Arizona, Eastern Idaho, Utah, Wyoming, California

Wayne Sickenger 801-690-1369 WSickenger@mohawkrubber.com
Western region Oregon, Idaho, Wyoming, Colorado, 
New Mexico, Arizona, California, Nevada

William Nazario 602-708-6990 wnazario@mohawkrubber.com Arizona 
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